

Date of Start - 17/03/2021		
Date of entry: -		
Item ①/1	P/F of working benchman	
	pillar - - do - - .	El
	Qty vide TMB. P-1	
1 No	@ Rs 4372.49 each	
		2 Rs 4372.00
Item ②/1	P/F of reference pillar	
	Qty vide TMB. P-1	
3 Nos	@ Rs 2004.58 each	
		2 Rs 6014.00
Item ③/2	clearing and grubbing	
	wood land - - -	
		El

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB. p-3					
558.375 m ³ @ Rs 158.35/m ³					
					= Rs 88419.00
Item ⑧ / 13 fl/f of typical					
MMSSG informatory					
Sign board Logo board					
- - do - -					
Qty vide TMB. p-4					
2 Nos @ Rs 9832.50/each					
					= Rs 19665.00
Total Amount Rs					298981.00
					298,931.00

Add 12% GST Rs 35872.00

1% LC Rs 2989.00

Net payable Rs 337792.00

Less 15% as per app. L- 50,669.00

Net payable amt Rs 287,123.00

SK
21/04/2021
J.ESanjay
21/04/21
A.E

Material used: —

① Soil — 558.375 m³② Stone metal — 47.47 m³③ coarse sand — 20.34 m³SK
21/04/2021

Continuation

cal
for
only